
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 640.1
FAB RD, E 342.56 FT, S 640.57 FT
POB. ORB 893-938, FJ DIV 1006-26

HAIRE ADAM/HAIRE BRIANNA
332 SW FAB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03059-024

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

18416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/17/2024 JB 7.59 24,765 45,810 2,265 22,500

STANDARD
3

256,956
26,198
68,310

307,919
0

307,919
HX HB 51,411

256,508
351,464

0

354,890

1400/0106 11/27/2019 WD U I 37 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN P JOHNSON

ADAM & BRAINNA HAIR

1379/1257 3/02/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARMEN B JOHNSON

CARMEN B JOHNSON & 
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17951 POOL 140 02/16/2001

16402 SFR 290 12/14/1999

2025HX Base Yr

332 SW FAB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,800 109.2480 122.36 342,608 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2435

BAS 2,435 100 2,435 223,460

FGR 483 55 266 24,411

FOP 74 30 22 2,019

FOP 256 30 77 7,067

3,248 2,800 256,956

BAS= W15 FOP= W25 S12 E12  U4 R4  E9 N8$ S8 W9  L4 D4  W12
N12 W23 S46 E13 N2 E7 FOP= S2 E15 N2  U4 L4  W7  L4 D4 $  U4
R4  E7  R4 D4  E7 FGR= S20 E21 N23 W21 S3$ N3 E21 N41$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 825.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,238

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 11,760

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 12,000

26,198

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 22,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,265

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,810


